
 
TLC Early Childhood Center Calendar 

Full Day Classrooms: Infants – Preschool 4 
2024-2025 

Monday, September 2: Labor Day – center is closed 
Tuesday, September 3:  Eligible children move to new classrooms 
Tuesday, September 17: Parent Curriculum Night 6:30 PM 
Friday, September 27:  Family Night “GLOW” Party! 6:00-7:30 
Tuesday and Wednesday, October 1 & 2: Picture Day – classroom schedule to be announced 
Monday, October 14:  Achatz Pie Fundraiser begins– all invited to participate if desired 
Wednesday, October 23:  Turn in Pie Sales Paperwork  
Tuesday, October 31:  Orange Day!  More info to come.  
Tuesday, November 7: Grandparents Night for all 4-year-old Preschool Classes 630–7:30 PM 
Week of November 11:  Achatz Pie Coupons Delivered 
Wednesday, November 13:  Picture Retake Day 
Tuesday, November 12:  Staff & Parent Free Information Night!  Topic to be announced!  All invited!  6 PM   

dinner, 6:30 PM presentation 
Thursday, November 28:  Happy Thanksgiving!  Center is closed 
Friday, November 29: Center Closed 
Sunday, December 8:  Christmas Concert All 4-year-old Preschool classes 4 PM 
Friday, December 20:  Classroom Christmas Parties 
Tuesday and Wednesday, December 24 and 25:  Merry Christmas!  Center is closed 
Wednesday, January 1: Happy New Year – center is closed 
Monday, January 6: Reggie Rainbow Begin  
Thursday, January 30: Field Trip to Detroit Kid City all 3 & 4-year-old Preschoolers 
Saturday, February 1:  Trinity Lutheran School Kindergarten Registration Begins 
Sunday, February 2: Open House/Registration for School & Early Childhood Center 10:30 AM–1:30 PM 
Tuesday, February 4: Kindergarten Information Night 6:30 PM 
February 3-7: Parent-Teacher Conferences – see your child’s teacher about an appointment 
Tuesday, February 11:  Staff & Parent Free Information Night!  Topic:  Self regulation/peer attachment  All 

invited!  6 PM dinner, 6:30 PM presentation 
Tuesday, February 11: Pajama Day!  
Friday, February 14:  Classroom Valentine Parties! 
MARCH IS READING MONTH – SIGN UP TO READ TO YOUR CHILD’S CLASS THIS MONTH! 
Thursday, March 6: Donuts with Dad for Infant, Toddler, and Transition classrooms 6:30 – 8:30 AM 
Tuesday, March 11:  Dad’s Night for 4-Year-Old Preschool Classes 6-730 PM  
Thursday, March 13:  Dad’s Night for 3-Year-Old Preschool Classes 6-730 PM  
Monday, March 17: Happy St. Patrick’s Day – Wear Green!  
Sunday, April ??:  4-Year-Old Preschoolers singing in church at 11 AM, more information to come 
Thursday, May 1: Painting with Mom for 3 and 4-Year-Old Preschool classrooms 6-730 PM 
Wednesday, May 7: Field Trip to Lake St. Clair Metro Park Nature Center for all 4-Year-Old Preschool Classes  
Friday, May 9:  Muffins with Mom for Infants, Toddlers and Transition classrooms 6:30 – 8:30 AM 
May 12-16:  Parent Teacher Conferences offered – see your child’s teacher if desired  
Tuesday, May 20:  Graduation Program for Preschool 4 
Monday, May 26:  Happy Memorial Day!  Center is closed. 
Friday, July 4: Center Closed for 4th of July  


